
Date David Hernandez Lissandra Ayala Dillon Pringle Juan Valenzuela Estefany Gonzalez Amir Mohammadi

Wednesday Jan 1

Thursday Jan 2

Friday Jan 3

Monday Jan 6

Tuesday Jan 7

Wednesday Jan 8

Thursday Jan 9

Friday Jan 10

Monday Jan 13 AM 7am-9am AM 7am-9am PM 3:30pm-5:30pm PM 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Tuesday Jan 14 AM 7am-8am PM 3:30pm-5:30pm PM 3:30pm-5:30pm

Wednesday Jan 15 AM 7am-8am PM 3:30pm-5:30pm PM 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Thursday Jan 16 AM 7am-8am PM 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm PM 3:30pm-5:30pm

Friday Jan 17 AM 7am-8am PM 3:30pm-5:30pm PM 3:30pm-5:30pm

Monday Jan 20

Tuesday Jan 21 AM 7am-8am PM 3:30pm-5:30pm PM 3:30pm-5:30pm

Wednesday Jan 22 AM 7am-8am PM 3:30pm-5:30pm PM 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Thursday Jan 23 AM 7am-8am PM 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm PM 3:30pm-5:30pm

Friday Jan 24 AM 7am-8am PM 3:30pm-5:30pm PM 3:30pm-5:30pm

Monday Jan 27 AM 7am-9am AM 7am-9am PM 2:00pm-4:00pm PM 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Tuesday Jan 28 AM 7am-8am PM 3:30pm-5:30pm PM 3:30pm-5:30pm

Wednesday Jan 29 AM 7am-8am PM 3:30pm-5:30pm PM 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Thursday Jan 30 AM 7am-8am PM 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm PM 3:30pm-5:30pm

Friday Jan 31 AM 7am-8am PM 3:30pm-5:30pm PM 3:30pm-5:30pm

David Hernandez Lissandra Ayala Dillon Pringle Juan Valenzuela Estefany Gonzalez Amir Mohammadi

Total Hours per Week 4 4 4 4 4 4

January Student Tutor Schedule

Winter Break

Holiday - Martin Luther King Jr. Day


